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Organizers: Ray Briggs (Stanford), Justin Khoo (MIT), Dan

Lassiter (Stanford), David Plunkett (Dartmouth/Stanford)

Location: Stanford University

This is a pre-read workshop. As such, the discussion will

presuppose that everyone in the room has read the session

paper in advance. If you would like to attend, please register in

advance (see link above). We will distribute the papers only to

registered participants.
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Friday, May 24

Saturday, May 25

11:00-12:30
Justin Khoo

"What conditionals teach"

Comments: Dan Lassiter

12:30-2:00 Lunch .

2:00-3:30
Alexis Wellwood

"What   is"

Comments: Ciyang Qing

3:30-4:00 Break .

4:00-5:30
Dan Lopez de Sa

"The phenomenon of claimed slurs"

Comments: Ray Briggs

6:00 Dinner TBD

more

11:00-12:30
Rachel Rudolph, Arc Kocurek, and Ethan Jerzak

"Against Conventional Wisdom"

Comments: David Plunkett

12:30-2:00 Lunch .

2:00-3:30
Deniz Rudin

"Rising imperatives"

Comments: Nat Hansen

3:30-4:00 Break .

4:00-5:30
Janice Dowell

"Logical constraints on a semantics for deontic modals"

Comments: Chris Barker

6:00 Dinner TBD

  Home Registration Location

https://langling2019.weebly.com/
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https://langling2019.weebly.com/location.html
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Participants

Chris Barker (NYU)

Ray Briggs (Stanford)

Janice Dowell (Syracuse)

Nat Hansen (Reading)

Justin Khoo (MIT)

Dan Lassiter (Stanford)

Dan Lopez de Sa (Barcelona)

David Plunkett (Dartmouth/Stanford)

Ciyang Qing (Stanford)

Deniz Rudin (USC)

Rachel Rudolph (Berkeley)

Isidora Stojanovic (Institut Jean Nicod)

Alexis Wellwood (USC)


